Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.054.20-58
RANCH

RANCH, Arbeitshosen, Blau
0.992 kg

1.067 kg

287

20/1

0.39 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
21.34 kg
3473832723633
620342310000

171



